
Doss Cat Nom Prénom ETAB VILLE TPS

26 BG LOIR PIERRICK CHAIM SOUTINE SAINT-PREST 3:20
120 BG VINCENT SULLIVAN JEAN MOULIN CHARTRES 3:28
229 BG CHAROTTE LOGAN VAL DE VOISE GALLARDON 3:30
35 BG RAPINE BAPTISTE CHAIM SOUTINE SAINT-PREST 3:31

165 BG RIBEIRO TIAGO MICHEL CHASLES EPERNON 3:32
189 BG MENEZ QUENTIN NICOLAS ROBERT VERNOUILLET 3:35
27 BG LYBARGER JULIAN CHAIM SOUTINE SAINT-PREST 3:36

267 BG SICOT JULIEN VICTOR HUGO CHARTRES 3:39
16 BG CAMELS PIERRE CHAIM SOUTINE SAINT-PREST 3:42

137 BG GRIMAULT THOMAS JEAN RACINE MAINTENON 3:42
187 BG FRANCOIS MAXIME NICOLAS ROBERT VERNOUILLET 3:45
22 BG LAMIC JASON CHAIM SOUTINE SAINT-PREST 3:46
25 BG LOIR BENJAMIN CHAIM SOUTINE SAINT-PREST 3:46
32 BG NASSO NATHANIEL CHAIM SOUTINE SAINT-PREST 3:47
40 BG ZINDEL ANTHONY CHAIM SOUTINE SAINT-PREST 3:50
77 BG MANSOUR YANNIS GASTON COUTE VOVES 3:51

164 BG MALDONADO ALLAN MICHEL CHASLES EPERNON 3:52
14 BG ALVAREZ PABLO CHAIM SOUTINE SAINT-PREST 3:53
31 BG MILLON ALEXIS CHAIM SOUTINE SAINT-PREST 3:53

261 BG GHANDRI BILL VICTOR HUGO CHARTRES 3:53
236 BG VILARET PAUL VAL DE VOISE GALLARDON 3:54
18 BG DHERVILLIERS AXEL CHAIM SOUTINE SAINT-PREST 3:55

107 BG DEROUET GUILLAUME JEAN MONNET LUISANT 3:55
234 BG GREMILLET ALEXY VAL DE VOISE GALLARDON 3:55
17 BG CHEMLAL YANNIS CHAIM SOUTINE SAINT-PREST 3:56
39 BG VIETTE RAPHAEL CHAIM SOUTINE SAINT-PREST 3:56

216 BG OUAMI BRAHIM P. ET M. CURIE DREUX 3:57
20 BG HOUDARD ARNAUD CHAIM SOUTINE SAINT-PREST 3:59

212 BG CALLOT MAXENCE P. ET M. CURIE DREUX 4:01
225 BG BIGOT BASTIEN VAL DE VOISE GALLARDON 4:01
108 BG FINCK THEO JEAN MONNET LUISANT 4:05
134 BG BRETTE MAXIM JEAN RACINE MAINTENON 4:05
136 BG DIEU CORENTIN JEAN RACINE MAINTENON 4:05
188 BG FRIHI BELAID NICOLAS ROBERT VERNOUILLET 4:08
80 BG REBELO JIMMY GASTON COUTE VOVES 4:08

226 BG BIRAUD VINCENT VAL DE VOISE GALLARDON 4:09
36 BG RIGOULAY GEREMY CHAIM SOUTINE SAINT-PREST 4:09

186 BG DIAKITE YAMOUSSA NICOLAS ROBERT VERNOUILLET 4:11
262 BG GIRARD NICOLAS VICTOR HUGO CHARTRES 4:11
920 BG LE MAO ALEXANDRE JEAN MOULIN NOGENT-LE-ROI 4:11
232 BG ESCOBAR TOMMY VAL DE VOISE GALLARDON 4:12
185 BG DEULET ALBAN NICOLAS ROBERT VERNOUILLET 4:14
23 BG LE NORCY JEROME CHAIM SOUTINE SAINT-PREST 4:16
29 BG MARIE CLEMENT CHAIM SOUTINE SAINT-PREST 4:17

110 BG VAN DEN BOSSCHE ANTOINE JEAN MONNET LUISANT 4:18
183 BG ANNA DESIRE REMI NICOLAS ROBERT VERNOUILLET 4:19

CLASSEMENT SCRATCH 1000m BG



19 BG GRATACAP THEO CHAIM SOUTINE SAINT-PREST 4:19
118 BG PRAPONITCH DAMIEN JEAN MOULIN CHARTRES 4:20
211 BG N'GOY JESUS P. ET M. CURIE DREUX 4:21
109 BG HOARAU QUENTIN JEAN MONNET LUISANT 4:24
119 BG MAZEVET THIMOTEE JEAN MOULIN CHARTRES 4:24
106 BG CHAMPEAUX ENZO JEAN MONNET LUISANT 4:25
21 BG HOUDARD THOMAS CHAIM SOUTINE SAINT-PREST 4:25

266 BG SAINDOU NAOUFAL VICTOR HUGO CHARTRES 4:26
921 BG RANVIER MATHIEU JEAN MOULIN NOGENT-LE-ROI 4:27
227 BG BODY MAXIME VAL DE VOISE GALLARDON 4:28
184 BG BLANQUET NATHANAEL NICOLAS ROBERT VERNOUILLET 4:29
28 BG MALLOL JULES CHAIM SOUTINE SAINT-PREST 4:34

922 BG ORTEGA YOHAN JEAN MOULIN NOGENT-LE-ROI 4:37
923 BG CALMUS TITOUAN JEAN MOULIN NOGENT-LE-ROI 4:39
210 BG BA ABDOULAYE P. ET M. CURIE DREUX 4:40
138 BG LAURENT GUILLAUME JEAN RACINE MAINTENON 4:43
117 BG BAILLY FLORENTIN JEAN MOULIN CHARTRES 4:47
132 BG ANNETTE MARVYN JEAN RACINE MAINTENON 4:48
139 BG LOUIS EDWIN JEAN RACINE MAINTENON 4:49
218 BG ZAZ ISMAIL P. ET M. CURIE DREUX 4:50
260 BG GALLIEN SEBASTIEN VICTOR HUGO CHARTRES 4:51
33 BG NEIL HUGO CHAIM SOUTINE SAINT-PREST 4:51

213 BG GOCER OGUR P. ET M. CURIE DREUX 4:53
214 BG NAOUI LAHCEN P. ET M. CURIE DREUX 4:55
190 BG PARIS KYLLIAN NICOLAS ROBERT VERNOUILLET 4:55
78 BG NEAU FRANCOIS GASTON COUTE VOVES 4:57

215 BG NEYAMAN DILHAN P. ET M. CURIE DREUX 4:58
265 BG MAKELA NTINOU VICTOR HUGO CHARTRES 5:01
191 BG POIDRAS FLORIAN NICOLAS ROBERT VERNOUILLET 5:39



14:09

26 BG LOIR PIERRICK CHAIM SOUTINE SAINT-PREST 3:20
35 BG RAPINE BAPTISTE CHAIM SOUTINE SAINT-PREST 3:31
27 BG LYBARGER JULIAN CHAIM SOUTINE SAINT-PREST 3:36

16 BG CAMELS PIERRE CHAIM SOUTINE SAINT-PREST 3:42

15:09

22 BG LAMIC JASON CHAIM SOUTINE SAINT-PREST 3:46
25 BG LOIR BENJAMIN CHAIM SOUTINE SAINT-PREST 3:46
32 BG NASSO NATHANIEL CHAIM SOUTINE SAINT-PREST 3:47

40 BG ZINDEL ANTHONY CHAIM SOUTINE SAINT-PREST 3:50

15:20

229 BG CHAROTTE LOGAN VAL DE VOISE GALLARDON 3:30
236 BG VILARET PAUL VAL DE VOISE GALLARDON 3:54
234 BG GREMILLET ALEXY VAL DE VOISE GALLARDON 3:55
225 BG BIGOT BASTIEN VAL DE VOISE GALLARDON 4:01

15:37

14 BG ALVAREZ PABLO CHAIM SOUTINE SAINT-PREST 3:53
31 BG MILLON ALEXIS CHAIM SOUTINE SAINT-PREST 3:53
18 BG DHERVILLIERS AXEL CHAIM SOUTINE SAINT-PREST 3:55

17 BG CHEMLAL YANNIS CHAIM SOUTINE SAINT-PREST 3:56

15:39

189 BG MENEZ QUENTIN NICOLAS ROBERT VERNOUILLET 3:35
187 BG FRANCOIS MAXIME NICOLAS ROBERT VERNOUILLET 3:45
188 BG FRIHI BELAID NICOLAS ROBERT VERNOUILLET 4:08

186 BG DIAKITE YAMOUSSA NICOLAS ROBERT VERNOUILLET 4:11

16:09

267 BG SICOT JULIEN VICTOR HUGO CHARTRES 3:39
261 BG GHANDRI BILL VICTOR HUGO CHARTRES 3:53
262 BG GIRARD NICOLAS VICTOR HUGO CHARTRES 4:11
266 BG SAINDOU NAOUFAL VICTOR HUGO CHARTRES 4:26

16:20

39 BG VIETTE RAPHAEL CHAIM SOUTINE SAINT-PREST 3:56
20 BG HOUDARD ARNAUD CHAIM SOUTINE SAINT-PREST 3:59
36 BG RIGOULAY GEREMY CHAIM SOUTINE SAINT-PREST 4:09

23 BG LE NORCY JEROME CHAIM SOUTINE SAINT-PREST 4:16

16:35

137 BG GRIMAULT THOMAS JEAN RACINE MAINTENON 3:42
134 BG BRETTE MAXIM JEAN RACINE MAINTENON 4:05
136 BG DIEU CORENTIN JEAN RACINE MAINTENON 4:05
138 BG LAURENT GUILLAUME JEAN RACINE MAINTENON 4:43

5
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CLASSEMENT RELAIS 4x1000m BG

RELAIS 4X1000 BG SOUTINE EQ 1

RELAIS 4X1000 BG SOUTINE EQ 2

RELAIS 4X1000 BG SOUTINE EQ 3

RELAIS 4X1000 BG SOUTINE EQ 4

RELAIS 4X1000 BG VAL DE VOISE EQ 1

RELAIS 4X1000 BG VICTOR HUGO EQ 1

RELAIS 4X1000 BG JEAN RACINE EQ 1

RELAIS 4X1000 BG NICOLAS ROBERT EQ 1



16:42

107 BG DEROUET GUILLAUME JEAN MONNET LUISANT 3:55
108 BG FINCK THEO JEAN MONNET LUISANT 4:05
110 BG VAN DEN BOSSCHE ANTOINE JEAN MONNET LUISANT 4:18

109 BG HOARAU QUENTIN JEAN MONNET LUISANT 4:24

16:59

120 BG VINCENT SULLIVAN JEAN MOULIN CHARTRES 3:28
118 BG PRAPONITCH DAMIEN JEAN MOULIN CHARTRES 4:20
119 BG MAZEVET THIMOTEE JEAN MOULIN CHARTRES 4:24

117 BG BAILLY FLORENTIN JEAN MOULIN CHARTRES 4:47

16:59

216 BG OUAMI BRAHIM P. ET M. CURIE DREUX 3:57
212 BG CALLOT MAXENCE P. ET M. CURIE DREUX 4:01
211 BG N'GOY JESUS P. ET M. CURIE DREUX 4:21

210 BG BA ABDOULAYE P. ET M. CURIE DREUX 4:40

17:35

29 BG MARIE CLEMENT CHAIM SOUTINE SAINT-PREST 4:17
19 BG GRATACAP THEO CHAIM SOUTINE SAINT-PREST 4:19
21 BG HOUDARD THOMAS CHAIM SOUTINE SAINT-PREST 4:25
28 BG MALLOL JULES CHAIM SOUTINE SAINT-PREST 4:34

17:54

920 BG LE MAO ALEXANDRE JEAN MOULIN NOGENT-LE-ROI 4:11
921 BG RANVIER MATHIEU JEAN MOULIN NOGENT-LE-ROI 4:27
922 BG ORTEGA YOHAN JEAN MOULIN NOGENT-LE-ROI 4:37

923 BG CALMUS TITOUAN JEAN MOULIN NOGENT-LE-ROI 4:39

17:57

185 BG DEULET ALBAN NICOLAS ROBERT VERNOUILLET 4:14
183 BG ANNA DESIRE REMI NICOLAS ROBERT VERNOUILLET 4:19
184 BG BLANQUET NATHANAEL NICOLAS ROBERT VERNOUILLET 4:29

190 BG PARIS KYLLIAN NICOLAS ROBERT VERNOUILLET 4:55

19:36

218 BG ZAZ ISMAIL P. ET M. CURIE DREUX 4:50
213 BG GOCER OGUR P. ET M. CURIE DREUX 4:53
214 BG NAOUI LAHCEN P. ET M. CURIE DREUX 4:55

215 BG NEYAMAN DILHAN P. ET M. CURIE DREUX 4:58
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RELAIS 4X1000 BG P. ET M. CURIE EQ 1

RELAIS 4X1000 BG P. ET M. CURIE EQ 1

RELAIS 4X1000 BG JEAN MOULIN CHARTRES EQ 1

RELAIS 4X1000 BG JEAN MOULIN NOGENT LE ROI EQ 1

RELAIS 4X1000 BG NICOLAS ROBERT EQ 2

RELAIS 4X1000 BG SOUTINE EQ 5

RELAIS 4X1000 BG JEAN MONNET EQ 1


